lew City Scales Lt

Weighbridge Manufa@tum@", Sales, Hire, Calibration, Repairs, Service

Milton Keynes: Unit 3A, The Hollows, Winslow Road, Little Horwood,
Milton Keynes, Bucks MIK17 OPD
Tel: 01296 714477
Fax: 01296 714483
E-mail: support@newcityscales.co.ulc
Web Site: www.newcityscales.co.uk

CERTIFICATE SERIAL NO: 10154

DATE: 20t March 2021

QUALITY ASSURANCE

CERTIFICATE OF TEST

CUSTOMER: Sharp Skips Ltd YOUR PURCHASE ORDER:
ADDRESS: Fenry Lane

Rainham

Essex

RM13 9HA
TYPE: SERIAL NO CAPACITY:
Vishay V1300 T16310304 50,000kg

We certify that the above instrument/equipment has been subjected to our full test
procedures, and conforms fo the original manufacturer's specification and/or appropriate
British, National or International Standard; and is in accordance with your stated order
requirements.

We further certify that the above instrument/equipment has been tested using equipment

and standards which are traceable to National Standards. By vitue of the Weights and
Measures Act 1985.

POSITION......... l\ () ....................

SIGNED:

For and hc:lf of New Cl’ry Scales.

DATE: 20t March 2021
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S

TYPE: VI300

MANUFACTURE: Vishay

SERIAL: T16310304

Milton Keynes:

E-mail:

Weighbridge Manufacturer, Sales; Hire, C

ity

scales Lt

alibration, Repairs, Service

Unit 3A, The Hollows, Winslow Road, Little Horwood,

Milton Keynes, Bucks MK 17 OPD

Tel: 01296 714477
Fax: 01296 714483
support@newecityscales.co.uk

Web Site: www.newcityscales.co.uk

CALIBRATION RECORD

CAPACITY / INCREMENTS; 50.000kg x 20kg

ALLOWABLE TOLERANCE + - 20kg

CALIBRATION WEIGHT
ZERO
2,000kg
4,000kg
6,000kg
8,000kg
10,000kg
12,000kg
14,000kg
16,000kg
18,000kg
20,000kg

Substituted with dead-weight

29,840kg
39,840kg
43,700kg

TEST READINGS

READING
0
2,000kg
4,000kg
6,000kg
8,000kg
10,000kg
12,000kg
14,000kg
16,000kg
18,000kg
20,000kg
19,840kg
29,840kg
39,840kg
43,700kg

individual load-cell test. No 1 = 16,000kg. 2 = 16,000kg. 3 = 16,000kg. 4 = 16,000kg.

CALIBRATION WEIGHTS USED:; Supplied by New City Scales Cert no: TR11149 / TR11150

TESTED BY NEW CITY SCALES LT1D

SIGNE.W» (BRI

DATED : 20t March 2021

Directors: C.Kempthorne L. Kempthorne

Company Registered in England & Wales.

VAT Reg. No.252 9733 85
Company Registration No. 10418430
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Certificate Number: 0043




