

New City Scales Ltd Weighbridge Manufacturer, Sales, Hire, Calibration, Repairs, Service

Milton Keynes: Unit 3A, The Hollows, Winslow Road, Little Horwood,

Milton Keynes, Bucks MK17 0PD

Tel: 01296 714477 Fax: 01296 714483

E-mail: support@newcityscales.co.uk Web Site: www.newcityscales.co.uk

CERTIFICATE SERIAL NO: 10154

DATE: 20th March 2021

QUALITY ASSURANCE

CERTIFICATE OF TEST

CUSTOMER: Sharp Skips Ltd

YOUR PURCHASE ORDER:

ADDRESS: Ferry Lane

Rainham Essex **RM139HA**

TYPE:

SERIAL NO

CAPACITY:

Vishay VT300

T16310304

50,000kg

We certify that the above instrument/equipment has been subjected to our full test procedures, and conforms to the original manufacturer's specification and/or appropriate British, National or International Standard; and is in accordance with your stated order requirements.

We further certify that the above instrument/equipment has been tested using equipment and standards which are traceable to National Standards. By virtue of the Weights and Measures Act 1985.

For and on Behalf of New City Scales.

POSITION: A.P.

DATE: 20th March 2021





New City Scales Ltd Weighbridge Manufacturer, Sales, Hire, Calibration, Repairs, Service

Milton Keynes: Unit 3A, The Hollows, Winslow Road, Little Horwood,

Milton Keynes, Bucks MK17 0PD

Tel: 01296 714477 Fax: 01296 714483

E-mail: support@newcityscales.co.uk Web Site: www.newcityscales.co.uk

CALIBRATION RECORD

TYPE: VT300

MANUFACTURE: Vishay

SERIAL: T16310304

CAPACITY / INCREMENTS; 50.000kg x 20kg

ALLOWABLE TOLERANCE + - 20kg

TEST READINGS

CALIBRATION WEIGHT	READING	ERROR
ZERO	0	
2,000kg	2,000kg	
4,000kg	4,000kg	·
6,000kg	6,000kg	
8,000kg	8,000kg	
10,000kg	10,000kg	
12,000kg	12,000kg	
14,000kg	14,000kg	
16,000kg	16,000kg	
18,000kg	18,000kg	
20,000kg	20,000kg	
Substituted with dead-weight	19,840kg	
29,840kg	29,840kg	
39,840kg	39,840kg	
43,700kg	43,700kg	

Individual load-cell test. No 1 = 16,000kg. 2 = 16,000kg. 3 = 16,000kg. 4 = 16,000kg.

CALIBRATION WEIGHTS USED; Supplied by New City Scales Cert no: TR11149 / TR11150

TESTED BY NEW CITY SCALES LTD

DATED: 20th March 2021

